
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/23/18 to 12/28/18)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/23/18 to 12/28/18)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/23/18 to 12/28/18)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 8446.3281 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 5480.0000

Total % Net Gain 7.01% Buy/Hold % Gain 4.55%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1646.3438 / $ 

362.1352
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5135.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 19.49% / 4.29%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

93.70%

Gross Profit $ 10670.8066 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 2224.4785) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 4.397 Winning Rate 52.17%

Profit Factor 4.797 AbleSys/EXP Index 11.005 / 1.816

Avg Winning Trade 889.2339 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (202.2253) Consecutive Losing Trades 2

Avg Trade $ 367.2317 Avg Holding Bars 24

Largest Winning Trade $ 2815.0000 Avg Winning Bars 21

Largest Losing Trade ($ 333.3105) Avg Losing Bars 3

Total Net Profit $ 8627.4844 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 5480.0000

Total % Net Gain 7.22% Buy/Hold % Gain 4.55%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1173.1719 / $ 

313.1936
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5135.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 13.60% / 3.63%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

93.70%

Gross Profit $ 9097.4824 Total Trades 10

Gross Loss ($ 469.9980) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 4.839 Winning Rate 80.00%

Profit Factor 19.356 AbleSys/EXP Index 74.934 / 3.671

Avg Winning Trade 1137.1853 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (234.9990) Consecutive Losing Trades 1

Avg Trade $ 862.7484 Avg Holding Bars 34

Largest Winning Trade $ 2815.0000 Avg Winning Bars 34

Largest Losing Trade ($ 244.9980) Avg Losing Bars 0

Total Net Profit ($ 181.1563) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 5480.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.15%) Buy/Hold % Gain 4.55%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1832.6250 / $ 

387.0391
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5135.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (1011.63%) / (213.65%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

93.70%

Gross Profit $ 1573.3105 Total Trades 13

Gross Loss ($ 1754.4668) Winning Trades 4

Avg win/Avg loss 2.018 Winning Rate 30.77%

Profit Factor 0.897 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.557 / (0.072)

Avg Winning Trade 393.3276 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (194.9408) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 13.9351) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 640.8008 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 333.3105) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 12/24/2018 08:34 Sell 6021.5000 12/24/2018 09:26 5989.5078 624.8438 624.8438 52

2 12/26/2018 06:27 Buy 5978.7500 12/26/2018 06:55 6007.5000 560.0000 1184.8438 28

3 12/26/2018 07:36 Sell 5957.0000 12/26/2018 07:46 5968.9580 (254.1602) 930.6836 10

4 12/26/2018 08:24 Buy 5993.7500 12/26/2018 09:18 6087.0913 1851.8301 2782.5137 54

5 12/26/2018 09:25 Buy 6099.5000 12/26/2018 09:32 6088.0000 (244.9980) 2537.5156 7

6 12/26/2018 09:38 Buy 6109.2500 12/26/2018 10:04 6118.2500 165.0000 2702.5156 26

7 12/26/2018 10:24 Sell 6102.5000 12/26/2018 10:27 6110.7500 (180.0000) 2522.5156 3

8 12/26/2018 11:04 Buy 6151.5000 12/26/2018 11:05 6141.0000 (225.0000) 2297.5156 1

9 12/26/2018 11:44 Buy 6149.5000 12/26/2018 13:00 6291.0000 2815.0000 5112.5156 76

10 12/27/2018 07:39 Sell 6127.5000 12/27/2018 07:43 6143.4155 (333.3105) 4779.2051 4

11 12/27/2018 07:54 Sell 6132.0000 12/27/2018 08:13 6142.0000 (215.0020) 4564.2031 19

12 12/27/2018 09:19 Sell 6136.2500 12/27/2018 09:38 6124.6167 217.6660 4781.8691 19

13 12/27/2018 09:40 Sell 6118.5000 12/27/2018 09:48 6121.5000 (75.0020) 4706.8672 8

14 12/27/2018 10:17 Sell 6118.0000 12/27/2018 11:05 6085.2100 640.8008 5347.6680 48

15 12/27/2018 11:07 Sell 6079.2500 12/27/2018 11:28 6081.7500 (64.9961) 5282.6719 21

16 12/27/2018 11:49 Buy 6118.0000 12/27/2018 12:53 6254.5439 2715.8789 7998.5508 64

17 12/28/2018 07:42 Sell 6268.7500 12/28/2018 07:47 6275.5000 (150.0039) 7848.5469 5

18 12/28/2018 08:04 Sell 6268.7500 12/28/2018 08:09 6281.1001 (262.0020) 7586.5449 5

19 12/28/2018 08:49 Buy 6311.0000 12/28/2018 09:16 6312.4893 14.7871 7601.3320 27

20 12/28/2018 10:10 Sell 6315.7500 12/28/2018 10:12 6326.0000 (220.0039) 7381.3281 2

21 12/28/2018 10:20 Sell 6311.7500 12/28/2018 10:45 6306.5000 90.0000 7471.3281 25

22 12/28/2018 10:55 Buy 6320.7500 12/28/2018 11:21 6349.2500 555.0000 8026.3281 26

23 12/28/2018 11:24 Buy 6357.7500 12/28/2018 12:04 6379.5000 420.0000 8446.3281 40
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